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ALDAG ISITMA SOGUTMA KLİMA
SAN. VE TİC. A.Ş.

Küç:ükbakkalköy Mah. Kayışdağı Cad. Allıanz Plaza Sit. No: 1 İç: Kapı No: 113
Ataşehir/İstanbul/ TÜRKİYE

Factory: Kayalıoğlu mahallesi, Akhisar 05B, 102 sokak No: 2/1 45230
Akhisar/Manisa/TU RKEY

This certificote shows thot the informotion security rnonogement system oftlıe above compony wos opproved by
PCA Certificatioııfor thefol!owiııg scope, the validity ofthe certificote depeııds on the conıpoııy's poss the oııııuol sunıeilloııce

oudits ond compoııy's mointeııoııce the reloted monogernent systeın conditioııs occordiııg lo intenıotionol occreditotion criterio.

SCOPE
Research and development actiuities, production, sales, marketing arıd after sales services ofheating,

uerıtilatiorı, air corıditioning (HVAC) equlpments

(SOA: 08.02.2021 Rev.00)
GROUP CODE

A-B 

Certlflcate No

Reglstratlon Date

Relssue Date

Explry Date
Certlflcate Perlod

: BG-78228 

: 15.04.2021 

: 11.04.2022 

: 14.04.2023 
: 3 Years (From the date of registration) 

ACCREDITED~
Management 

Systems
Certification Body 

MSCB-103.
-c. -


